Cambourne Church - June 2018

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th

Thursday 7th

Saturday 9th

Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Catholic Mass

Catholic Mass

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

School Lane Home Group
School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group
He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group

Music Group practice

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Morning Worship with communion
Communion

Morning Worship with communion
Communion

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass
Lancaster Gate Home Group

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
School Lane Home Group

School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group

He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group
Music Group practice

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

5:00pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

5:00pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:30pm

- 6:30pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

- 12:30pm

- 6:30pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm



Saturday 16th

Sunday 17th

Monday 18th

Tuesday 19th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Saturday 23rd

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Tuesday 26th

Wednesday 27th

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Morning Worship with Father's Day
Morning Worship with Father's Day

Morning Worship with Father's Day
Morning Worship with Father's Day

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Lancaster Gate Home Group
Lancaster Gate Home Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

School Lane Home Group
School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group

He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group
Music Group practice

Sunderland Close Home Group
Sunderland Close Home Group

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Morning Worship

The Link
The Link

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Encounter
Encounter
Lancaster Gate Home Group

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
School Lane Home Group

School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Sunderland Close
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church

Cambourne Church

The Vine School Family Centre

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

5:00pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:30pm

- 6:30pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm



Thursday 28th

Saturday 30th

He-Brews Home Group Cambourne 7:15pm - 9:00pm
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group Cambourne Church 8:00pm - 10:00pm
Music Group practice

Sunderland Close Home Group Sunderland Close 8:00pm - 10:00pm
Sunderland Close Home Group

Works Day! Cambourne Church 9:00am - 3:00pm

Come for all or part of the time. This is our annual 'spruce up' of the church so we can get lots of things cleaned, mended and
sorted out. There is a role for everyone. Drinks and Cake will be provided. Please bring ... rubber gloves, tool kits, buckets, painting
equipment, carpet cleaning machines, pressure washers, sponges, garden tools, dusters, scrubbing brushes and elbow grease!! to
use on the day. Many thanks

Catholic Mass Cambourne Church 5:00pm - 6:30pm
Catholic Mass



