## **Cambourne Church - June 2018**

Saturday 2nd	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 3rd	Morning Worship Morning Worship	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Morning Worship Morning Worship	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 4th	Lancaster Gate Home Group  Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 5th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 6th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 7th	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 9th	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 10th	Morning Worship with communion Communion	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Morning Worship with communion Communion	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 11th	Lancaster Gate Home Group  Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 12th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 13th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 14th	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturday 16th	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 17th	Morning Worship with Father's Day Morning Worship with Father's Day	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Morning Worship with Father's Day Morning Worship with Father's Day	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 18th	Lancaster Gate Home Group  Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 19th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 20th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 21st	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Sunderland Close Home Group Sunderland Close Home Group	Sunderland Close	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 23rd	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 24th	Morning Worship Morning Worship	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Morning Worship Morning Worship	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:30pm
	The Link The Link	The Vine School Family Centre	4:00pm - 5:00pm
	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
	Encounter Encounter	Cambourne Church	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Monday 25th	Lancaster Gate Home Group  Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 26th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 27th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Gospel Choir		

Thursday 28th	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm	
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm	
	Sunderland Close Home Group Sunderland Close Home Group	Sunderland Close	8:00pm - 10:00pm	
Saturday 30th	Works Day!	Cambourne Church	9:00am - 3:00pm	
	Come for all or part of the time. This is our annual 'spruce up' of the church so we can get lots of things cleaned, mended and sorted out. There is a role for everyone. Drinks and Cake will be provided. Please bring rubber gloves, tool kits, buckets, painting equipment, carpet cleaning machines, pressure washers, sponges, garden tools, dusters, scrubbing brushes and elbow grease!! to use on the day. Many thanks			
	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm	